Vina Tech Co., Ltd.     Tel : +82 63 715 3020     E-mail : hycap@vina.co.kr     Web : www.vina.co.kr
L ± 1.5 19 Min.
15 Min.Ø
D
 +
 1
.0
M

(F)
ESR (mΩ) Max.
Current
(A)
Leakage
Current
(㎃, 72hr)
Size (㎜)
Weight
(g)
Volume
(mℓ)AC(1㎑) DC D × L
WEC2R7105QG
2.7
1 155 230 1.0 0.002 08 × 13 1.1 0.7
WEC2R7155QG 1.5 100 150 1.5 0.003 08 × 20 1.4 1.0
WEC2R7335QG 3.3 80 140 3.0 0.007 08 × 20 1.5 1.0
WEC2R7505QA 5 45 75 4.5 0.010 08 × 25 1.8 1.3
WEC2R7505QG 5 65 100 4.5 0.010 10 × 20 2.1 1.6
WEC2R7705QG 7 65 110 5.0 0.014 10 × 20 2.2 1.6
WEC2R7106QA 10 37 65 8.0 0.020 10 × 25 2.6 2.0
WEC2R7106QG 10 30 45 9.0 0.020 10 × 30 3.2 2.4
WEC2R7106QC 10 45 70 7.5 0.020 13 × 20 3.4 2.7
WEC2R7156QG 15 30 45 12.0 0.030 13 × 25 4.5 3.3
WEC2R7186QC 18 30 50 12.5 0.036 13 × 25 4.8 3.3
WEC2R7406QC 40 18 30 24.0 0.080 13 × 46 8.0 6.1
WEC2R7256QG 25 21 30 19.0 0.050 16 × 25 6.8 5.0
WEC2R7346QA 34 18 27 23.0 0.068 18 × 30 9.2 7.6
WEC2R7506QG 50 13.5 20 33.0 0.100 18 × 40 12.5 10.2
* Max. Current  : 1 sec. discharge to 1/2VR
* When do module more than 2 series, please fully discharge over 1 hour first, then assemble right after within 1 hour.
2.7V NEO SERIES - Lead terminal